
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

50m (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 12       Vent : +3.1 
1 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''30 20 

2 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''33 20 

3 TERAIEFA Hereana 2256058 BEF /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''68 17 

4 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''86 15 

LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 15       Vent : +4.7 
1 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''67 31 

2 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''72 31 

3 TEMORERE Kaloheilani BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''08 24 

4 MARTINEZ Nelly 1691009 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''17 23 

BRIEU Iliwai 2331081 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 17       Vent : +4.1 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''54 34 

2 VERNAUDON Ranivai 1742489 BEF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''80 29 

3 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''08 24 

4 TEMAHUKI Ravahere 2331084 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''04 14 

JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 20       Vent : +4.4 
1 AYAT Tess BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 7''94 27 

2 WATHA Sarah BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 8''06 25 

3 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''16 23 

4 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''43 19 

5 TAAROAMEA Teheiva 2297030 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''63 17 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m92 (+0.0) 27 

+4.2 3m89 3m92 +0.0 3m84 +2.3 
2 TAAROAMEA Teheiva 2297030 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m85 (+2.5) 26 

+2.6 2m99 2m87 +4.2 3m85 +2.5 
3 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m74 (+1.8) 24 

+1.8 3m74 3m50 +5.4 3m56 +1.6 
4 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m72 (+2.6) 24 

+2.8 3m27 3m66 +4.2 3m72 +2.6 
5 TERAIEFA Hereana 2256058 BEF /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m62 (+3.0) 23 

+2.2 2m81 3m62 +3.0 2m95 +1.1 
6 TEMORERE Kaloheilani BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m58 (+5.0) 22 

+5.0 3m58 3m51 +5.9 3m19 +2.8 
7 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m52 (+2.4) 21 

+2.4 3m52 3m50 +6.6 3m22 +2.6 
8 WATHA Sarah BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 3m48 (+4.9) 21 

X 3m48 +4.9 3m46 -0.9 
9 VERNAUDON Ranivai 1742489 BEF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m45 (+4.7) 20 

+0.0 3m23 3m45 +4.7 3m19 +1.2 
10 AYAT Tess BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 3m42 (+2.0) 20 

+2.0 3m42 3m29 +3.2 2m80 +1.3 
11 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m19 (+3.7) 17 

+3.7 3m19 3m09 +2.0 3m14 +2.7 
12 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m16 (+1.6) 16 

+1.6 3m16 2m89 +4.6 2m83 +1.1 
13 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m15 (+3.6) 16 

+3.6 3m15 X 2m98 +1.7 
13 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m15 (+2.2) 16 

+1.3 2m97 3m15 +2.2 2m70 +3.0 
15 TEMAHUKI Ravahere 2331084 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m08 (+3.7) 15 

+2.5 2m98 3m08 +3.7 3m01 +2.7 
16 MARTINEZ Nelly 1691009 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m06 (+2.7) 15 

+2.7 3m06 3m04 +2.5 2m78 +0.2 
17 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m31 (+3.6) 6 

X 2m31 +3.6 X 
BRIEU Iliwai 2331081 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEMORERE Kaloheilani BEF / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m75 25 

7m61 7m25 7m75 
2 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m74 25 

7m52 7m29 7m74 
3 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m43 20 

X 6m36 6m43 
3 WATHA Sarah BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 6m43 20 

6m15 6m43 5m90 
5 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m41 20 

6m41 5m98 4m94 
6 TEMAHUKI Ravahere 2331084 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m32 19 

X 5m85 6m32 
7 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m11 18 

5m60 6m11 5m98 
8 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m08 18 

6m08 5m61 6m02 
9 AYAT Tess BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 5m90 16 

X X 5m90 
10 VERNAUDON Ranivai 1742489 BEF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m38 13 

5m13 X 5m38 
11 TAAROAMEA Teheiva 2297030 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m27 13 

X 3m48 5m27 
12 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m24 12 

4m88 5m24 4m30 
13 TERAIEFA Hereana 2256058 BEF /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m00 11 

X 4m48 5m00 
14 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m49 8 

4m00 4m11 4m49 
15 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m30 7 

3m20 3m05 4m30 
16 MARTINEZ Nelly 1691009 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m28 7 

4m28 X X 
17 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m95 5 

X X 3m95 
BRIEU Iliwai 2331081 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

50m (Triath) / BEM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 21       Vent : +2.4 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''53 29 

2 GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''21 19 

3 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''68 15 

4 LAILLE-THOMSON Arthur 2234957 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''82 14 

LAMISSE Evan 2271364 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LE-CLANCHE Briag 2175670 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m96 (+2.7) 24 

+2.6 3m94 3m96 +2.7 3m94 +1.0 
2 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m14 (+0.0) 14 

+4.3 2m97 2m80 +3.7 3m14 +0.0 
3 GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m01 (+2.7) 12 

+2.7 3m01 2m71 +2.0 2m88 +0.0 
4 LAILLE-THOMSON Arthur 2234957 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m99 (+1.5) 12 

+1.5 2m99 2m85 +3.9 2m78 +1.9 
LAMISSE Evan 2271364 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LE-CLANCHE Briag 2175670 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m62 24 

6m13 7m29 7m62 7m37 
2 LAILLE-THOMSON Arthur 2234957 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m98 18 

5m98 5m49 5m83 X 
3 GAMBIRASIO Noe 2291436 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m50 15 

5m34 5m50 5m29 5m41 
4 ODRY Lucas 1865257 BEM /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m11 13 

4m57 X 4m73 5m11 
LAMISSE Evan 2271364 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LE-CLANCHE Briag 2175670 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

80m (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 43       Vent : +1.2 
1 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''69 19 

2 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''59 14 

3 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''67 14 

4 LEBOUCHER Johanne 2331732 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''54 9 

PORLIER Anivai MIF / As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

80m (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 46       Vent : +1.4 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''18 27 

2 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''82 19 

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''97 18 

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''04 17 

5 LAILLE-THOMSON Zoe 2213806 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''72 14 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m20 17 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xxo o o o o o 

2 LAILLE-THOMSON Zoe 2213806 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m15 14 
m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o xxx xo o xo o xo 
3 LEBOUCHER Johanne 2331732 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m05 9 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 
o xxx xo o o 

MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m15 (-0.8) 24 

+0.7 4m13 4m15 -0.8 4m08 -1.1 
2 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m71 (-0.3) 18 

-0.9 3m56 3m18 -1.3 3m71 -0.3 
3 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m65 (-1.3) 18 

-1.3 3m65 3m58 -1.7 3m63 -1.3 
4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m21 (-1.2) 13 

+0.0 3m16 3m21 -1.2 X 
5 LAILLE-THOMSON Zoe 2213806 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m07 (-1.3) 11 

X 3m06 -1.0 3m07 -1.3 
6 PROIA Hinakea 1846678 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m95 (-1.7) 9 

+1.0 2m66 2m93 -1.2 2m95 -1.7 
7 LEBOUCHER Johanne 2331732 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m75 (-1.1) 7 

-1.2 2m72 2m75 -1.1 X 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 23m92 28 

21m15 20m89 21m88 23m92 
2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m10 20 

16m06 14m10 16m45 17m10 
3 PORLIER Anivai MIF / As  Tefana 987 P-F 16m19 18 

12m24 10m46 15m52 16m19 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m10 26 

17m17 X 21m10 
2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m91 24 

18m81 19m91 17m13 
3 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m99 22 

16m08 16m38 17m99 
4 PORLIER Anivai MIF / As  Tefana 987 P-F 15m64 20 

X 15m64 X 
5 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m03 13 

X X 12m03 
6 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m93 11 

X 10m93 - 

80m (Triath) / MIM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 56       Vent : +3.6 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''20 26 

2 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''94 18 

3 FOURES Lois 1667044 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11''26 16 

4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''39 16 

TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

80m (Triath) / MIM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 58       Vent : +4.6 
1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''13 27 

2 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''26 25 

3 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''71 19 

4 LOMBARD Romeo MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11''02 18 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 20 mars 2021 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

251096 

FAPF 

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m17 (-1.2) 28 

-1.8 4m57 4m75 -1.6 5m17 -1.2 
2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m78 (-1.1) 24 

-2.3 4m59 4m78 -1.1 4m72 -1.0 
3 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m70 (-2.9) 23 

-1.4 4m31 4m66 -0.8 4m70 -2.9 
4 LOMBARD Romeo MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m26 (-1.2) 18 

-1.2 4m26 3m50 -0.9 4m17 -1.4 
5 FOURES Lois 1667044 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m25 (-1.7) 18 

-2.3 4m24 4m20 -1.3 4m25 -1.7 
6 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m23 (-1.9) 18 

-1.9 4m23 4m18 -1.0 4m11 -2.6 
7 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m03 (-1.9) 16 

-1.6 3m81 4m03 -1.9 3m97 -1.7 
8 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m80 (-1.1) 14 

-1.5 3m09 2m99 -0.8 3m80 -1.1 
TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (20/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m61 29 

31m78 32m99 35m61 
2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 33m29 27 

33m29 30m81 29m32 
3 VAUTOR Aitu 2097276 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 25m93 22 

24m67 25m93 X 
4 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m51 21 

24m51 X X 
5 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m45 17 

21m45 16m80 21m34 
6 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 20m74 17 

20m74 X X 
7 FOURES Lois 1667044 MIM /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 20m20 16 

20m20 X X 
8 LOMBARD Romeo MIM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17m27 12 

17m27 16m94 16m57 

samedi 20 mars 2021 21h31 6 / 6 


